SyMAX-i®
56 Permanent Magnet
AC Motors with Integrated
Electronic Control
SB701
100 E. Randolph Street, PO Box 8003
Wausau, WI 54401-8003
PH: 715-675-3311

©2016 Marathon     SB701     250/12-16/CV     Sun     Printed in the USA
SyMAX-i® Model Number Nomenclature
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
 E 56 Y 2 2 T R XXXX P A
         Position Example Characteristic Defined Values
 1 E Agency Code E = UL Recognized
 2 56 Frame Size NEMA frame size designation
 3 Y Electrical Type Y = Interior Permanent Magnet
 4 2 Input Voltage 2 = 200-230, 230V
    4 = 460V
 5 3 Input Voltage Phase 2 = Three Phase
 6 T Enclosure Type T = TEAO
 7 R Mount Style R = Special
    B = Base (56)
    H = Base (56H)
    T = Base (143T)
    Z = Base (180)
    C = C-Face
    F = Full Round
    D = 56C/ Base (56)
 8 XXXX Serialized Number
 9 P Revision
 10 A Motor Type A = Control OSE, VSU
    C = Control SE, VSU
    H = Control OSE, Horiz
    M = Control SE, Horiz
    D = Control OSE, VSD
    B = Control SE, VSD
SyMAX-i® Performance Data
Typical motor
performance
Efficiency
vs Speed
 2HP SyMAX-i vs Marathon X509 Induction motor with VFD
50
60
70
80
90
0	 200	 400	 600	 800	 1000	 1200	 1400
Symax-I
X509	with	VFD
RPM
Ef